FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name an	pe Response ad Address of ERRENC	f Reporting P	erson*	2. Issuer Na MGP INGI									orting Per	olicable	e)	ıer	
		(First) DIENTS IN	(Middle) VC., 100	3. Date of Ear 10/11/2019	rlies						XDirec	tor er (give title belo	ow)		Owner er (specify	below)	
ATCHIS	ON, KS 6	(Street)		4. If Amendm	nent	, Date Orig	inal	Filed(Montl	n/Day/Ye	ar)	_X_ Form fil	ual or Joint/O led by One Repo led by More than	orting Person		• •	cable Line)	
(City		(State)	(Zip)		Т	able I - No	n-D	erivative S	Securit	ies Acq	uired, Disp	osed of, or I	Beneficial	ly Ow	ned		
1.Title of S (Instr. 3)	Security		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)			3. Transac Code (Instr. 8)	ction	4. Securi (A) or D (Instr. 3,	isposed	of (D)	Beneficial Reported	t of Securitie ly Owned Fo Γransaction(ollowing	Form	n:	7. Nature Indirect Beneficial	ıl
				(Month/Day/Y	ear)	Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 ar	nd 4)			direct	Ownershi (Instr. 4)	р
Common	Stock		10/11/2019(1)			A		505	A	\$ 45.52	5,137			D			
Common	ı Stock										55,215			I		The Terrence P. Dunn Revocal Trust	1
Reminder:	Report on a s	separate line	for each class of secu	urities beneficial	lly o	owned direc	Per	rsons wh	no resp n this	form a	re not requ	ction of inf uired to res OMB cont	spond ur	nless	SEG	C 1474 (9-	-02)
			Table II -	Derivative Sec		-					•						
Security	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day	Execution D any	· · · · · ·	tion	5.	6. and (M	Date Exer d Expiration Ionth/Day/	cisable on Date	7. Arr Urr Se	Title and mount of iderlying curities str. 3 and	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numb Derivativ Securitie Beneficia Owned Followin Reported Transacti (Instr. 4)	re s ally g l ion(s)	10. Owner Form of Deriva Securi Direct or Indi (I) (Instr.	rship of In Bend Own tty: (Inst (D) rect	Naturendirecteficianershitr. 4)
				Code	v	(A) (D)			Expira Date	tion Tit	Amount or Number of Shares						

Reporting Owners

		Relationsl	nips	
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
DUNN TERRENCE P C/O MGP INGREDIENTS INC. 100 COMMERCIAL STREET ATCHISON, KS 66002	X			

Signatures

/s/ Thomas Lynn, Attorney in Fact for Terrence P. Dunn	10/11/2019	9)	,)))	,))			,	,	,			ı)		,		,	,))))	,				,))	,))))	9	9	9	9)	9)	9	9	9	9	9	9))))	,))	,															,)	,	,	,					,	
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date				_	-										Ì		-												 _	 _	Ī	_	_		 Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	 Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī				Ī	Ì	ĺ	Ī	Ī	_	_	-		_																					_	_	_		_	_	 Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ì	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	 Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	Ī	

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. *See* 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The transaction reported on this form reflects the award of shares in lieu of cash retainer and meeting fees.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.